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| HOLIDAY LIST-2021 |
Date Day Leave B
ijan Friday New Year 1
14-Jan Thurs@_y{ Makar sankrantl | ;
 26-Jan Tuesday _ Republic Day 1
26-Feb Friday Hazrat Ali layanti
_1i-Mar Thursday Maha Shivaratri B
29-Mar Monday Holika Dahan |
30-Mar Tuesday ~ Holi )
2-Apr Friﬁ;”;ﬁa‘iﬁ Good Friday .
i4-Apr Wednesday br Ambedkar layant |
21-Apr  Wednesday Ram Navanu )
13-May ' Thursday y idul Fitr
26-May Wednesday Buddha Purnima ]
20-Jut Tuesday Bakrid /Eid al Adha o
19-Aug Thursday puharram -
30-Aug : Monday Janmashtami -
2-Oct Saturday Gandhi layanti .
13-Oct _ Thursday Maha Navami
15-Oct Friday Vijaya Dashami
g_'_ 19-Oct Tuesday __ Eid e Milad
18 4-Nov Thursday Dhan Teras/Narak Chaudas N N
5-Nov  Friday Pariwa .
5-Nov Saturday Bhai Dooi
19-Nov Friday Gurl Nanak Jayant: |
25-Dec Friday 'Ci"-i_r}ist mas Day -
A



